Converting Centimeters and Millimeters (A)

lcm=10 mm

Ilmm=0.1cm

8.9 cm

38 mm

470 mm

156 mm

396 mm

4 mm

17.2 cm

36.2 cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

mim

mim

38.2 cm

47.1 cm

17.2 cm

11 cm

365 mm

214 cm

38 cm

24.7 cm

mm

mim

mim

cm

mim

mimn

483 mm

348 mm

190 mm

9.8 cm

28.6 cm

439 mm

9.2 cm

29 mm

Thousands of Free Math Worksheets at www.Math-Drills.Com

cm

cm

cm

mimn

cm

mimn

cm



Converting Centimeters and Millimeters (A) Answers
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